11
C4AE
MKP Series
BOX CAPACITORS
DC-LINK APPLICATIONS
General characteristics
- Self-Healing
- High Capacitance Density

Un
Vdc
dv/dt
V/µs
IPKR
A
ESL
nH
ESR
70°C @ 10kHz
IRMS
70°C @ 10kHz
DIMENSIONS
mm
mΩ A B H L p p1
C4AEGBW5300A3FJ 30  450 21  616 30 10.54 8 20 40 41.5 37.5 10.2
C4AEGBW5350A3JJ 35  450 21  719 30 9.05 9 28 37 42.5 37.5 10.2
C4AEGBW5400A3HJ 40  450 21  822 30 7.97 10 24 44 41.5 37.5 10.2
C4AEGBW5500A3LJ 50  450 21  1027 30 6.42 12 30 45 42 37.5 20.3
C4AEGBW5750A3MJ 75  450 14  1039 35 5.45 14 30 45 57.5 52.5 10.2
C4AEGBW6100A3NJ 100  450 14  1368 35 4.17 17 35 50 57.5 52.5 20.3
C4AEJBW5150A3FJ 15  700 13  196 30 6.33 10 20 40 41.5 37.5 5.1
C4AEJBW5200A3JJ 20  700 13  262 30 4.78 12 28 37 42.5 37.5 10.2
C4AEJBW5220A3HJ 22  700 13  287 30 4.39 13 24 44 41.5 37.5 10.2
C4AEJBW5300A3LJ 30  700 13  390 30 3.28 16 30 45 42 37.5 20.3
C4AEJBW5450A3MJ 45  700 10  450 35 3.55 17 30 45 57.5 52.5 20.3
C4AEJBW5550A3NJ 55  700 10  550 35 3.08 21 35 50 57.5 52.5 20.3
C4AEOBW5120A3FJ 12  900 16  196 30 6.38 10 20 40 41.5 37.5 10.2
C4AEOBW5140A3JJ 14  900 16  224 30 5.49 11 28 37 42.5 37.5 10.2
C4AEOBW5160A3HJ 16  900 16  256 30 4.85 13 24 44 41.5 37.5 10.2
C4AEOBW5200A3LJ 20  900 16  327 30 3.93 15 30 45 42 37.5 20.3
C4AEOBW5300A3MJ 30  900 11  330 35 4.23 16 30 45 57.5 52.5 20.3
C4AEOBW5400A3NJ 40  900 11  441 35 3.25 20 35 50 57.5 52.5 20.3
C4AEQBW4800A3FJ 8  1100 20  157 30 8.00 9 20 40 41.5 37.5 10.2
C4AEQBW5100A3JJ 10  1100 20  196 30 6.43 11 28 37 42.5 37.5 10.2
C4AEQBW5120A3LJ 12  1100 20  235 30 5.42 13 30 45 42 37.5 20.3
C4AEQBW5200A3MJ 20  1100 13  265 35 5.26 14 30 45 57.5 52.5 20.3
C4AEQBW5250A3NJ 25  1100 13  331 35 4.27 17 35 50 57.5 52.5 20.3
GENERAL CHARACTERISTICS
SINGLE PACKING UNIT
Box dimensions N° of pieces Weight kg Box dimensions N° of pieces Weight kg
20x40x41.5 54 3.0 30x45x42 36 3.4